Klasse:

S

©ONOUAWN

eger:
Platz
Platz

Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz

Nr.
Nr.
Nr.

Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.

Anfanger bis 12 Jahre  km:

50
51
53

48
42
47
52
49
58

1. Rundstreckenrennen Teltow

Offizielles Ergebnis

Bartko
Opitz
Guthe
Just

Arns
Zacke
Hempel
Selbmann
Colberg

Felix RSV Peitz

Jacob

Tim

Maximillian

Erik RV Lichterfelde-Steglitz
Josephine

Karsten

Philipp

Leon

6 =5 Rd. Zeit:

05.07.2015

00:10:04



Klasse:

Sieger:
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz
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Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.

1. Rundstreckenrennen Teltow

Schiler U13

27
23
71
72
73
69
11

25

20
46
45

68
66
35
29
16
47
41
51
49
55
56
53
19
10
44
26

64
65
13

Hainzl
Grofl3
Schneider
Zdun
Essinger
Wawro
Ruhe
Leonhardt
Herfort
Wirbeleit
Froschl
Haberecht
Beier
Benjamin
Maximilian
Arndt
Sage
Lantzsch
Zeidler
Pohl
Masnik
Wunderlich
Brumme
Tuschmo
Lehmann
Kuka
Noack
Zielke
Kemming
Sonnenburg
Wirbeleit
Hansche
Seiffert
Seeberger
Fischer

km:

Sandra,
Paul
Oliver

Peter-William

Bruno
Bela
Robin
Paula
Miriam
Paul
Laura, Marie
Gina
Marian
Trojand
Oott

Paul
Henning
Selma
Christopher
Robby
Lisa Marie
Anthony
Robin
Lennart
Hennry
Konrad
Martin Max
Nik
Vanessa
Philipp
Lena
Luca
Florian
Chriss
Leo

Offizielles Ergebnis

12 =10 Rd. Zeit:
SC Berlin

Polizeisportverein 1893 Forst
RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf
RSV Osterwedding

SC Berlin

SC Berlin

Marzahner RSC Berlin

SC Berlin

SC Berlin

RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf
SC Berlin

RSC Strausberg

RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus
RSV Blankenfelde

RSV Peitz

Marzahner RSC Berlin

BRC Semper Berlin 1925
RSV Einheit Libben
Polizeisportverein 1893 Forst
RSC Strausberg

RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus
RSV Finsterwalde

RSC Cottbus e.V

RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus
RSC Cottbus e.V

RSC Cottbus e.V

RSC Cottbus e.V

RSC Strausberg

SC Berlin

RSV Blankenfelde

RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf
Radteam SG Sudstern Senzig

05.07.2015

00:15:36,07

SV Griin Weil3 Wittenberg Piesteritz

RSC Sturmvogel Potsdam
RSC Strausberg



36. Platz Nr. 70
37.Platz Nr. 32
38. Platz Nr. 37
39. Platz Nr. 57
40. Platz Nr. 18
41. Platz Nr. 74
42. Platz Nr. 4
43. Platz Nr. 43
44. Platz Nr. 17
45. Platz Nr. 34
46. Platz Nr. 40
47. Platz Nr. 33
48. Platz Nr. 15
49. Platz Nr. 36

Pramiengesamtwertung

46
20
11

9

PN PE

Priester
Jurke
Lange
Werner
Wichmann
Leonhardt
Gransee
Schultz
Schuster
Lainer
Schneider
Kensy
Koppin
Bohm

Beier
Haberecht
Leonhardt
Hainzl

Miriam
Jakob
Fabian
Danny
Nick
Erik
Tim Henrik
Nele
Yannik
Ben
Clara

Lubben

RSV Einheit Libben
RSV Finsterwalde
RSC Cottbus e.V
RSC Strausberg

SC Berlin

RV Lichterfelde-Steglitz
RSV Finsterwalde
RSC Strausberg
RSV Einheit Libben
RSV Finsterwalde

Sophie Elisabe RSV Einheit Libben
Jamila-Chanta RSC Strausberg

Leonard

Marian
Gina
Paula
Sandra,

RSV Finsterwalde

RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus
RSC Strausberg

SC Berlin

SC Berlin

3 Pkt.
2 Pkt.
2 Pkt.
2Pkt.



Klasse:

Sieger:
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz

. Platz
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Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.

1. Rundstreckenrennen Teltow

Schiler U15

125
128
149
140
109
107
117
153
133
152
142
155
101
146
154
151
130
111
170
129
138
141
124
119
157
105
148
127
108
102
118
115
123
103
110

Ballerstedt
Préhl
Dietze
Voigt
Schroder
Hablowetz
Eckert
Meinke
Pohle
Behnke
Guthe
Zdun
Weyer
Lobedan
Telschow
Karsunke
Ollick
Kihn
Marschall
Winnig

Kieron Steinmann

Hildebrandt
Kubasch
Fischer
Roche
Clasen
Schliter
Lotter
Hoppe
Hilgner
Eppert
Lehmann
Kretschmar
Banniza
Hiller

km:

Maurice
Tim
Patrick
Jonas
Livio
Jason

Offizielles Ergebnis

16,8 = 14 Rd.

SC Berlin

SC Berlin

Radteam Copenick

RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus
RSC Cottbus

RSC Cottbus

Lu Morten Mali RSC Strausberg

Danny
Leonie
Florian
Alexander
Anna-Helene
Eric
William
Sascha
Justin
Luise
Emely
Anton
Pepe
Kieron
Finn

Alex

Alex
Sean-Pascal
Hannes
Max
Laura
Sarah
Tom
David
Luca
Marcus
Laurin
Paul

Marzahner RSC Berlin

RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus
Marzahner RSC Berlin
RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf
RSV Osterweddingen
RSV Peitz
Polizeisportverein 1893 Forst
Marzahner RSC Berlin
RSC Sturmvogel Potsdam
SC Berlin

RSC Cottbus

RSV Peitz

SC Berlin

RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus
Radteam Copenick

RSV Einheit Libben

RSC Strausberg

RC Kleinmachnow

RSC Cottbus

Zeit:

05.07.2015

00.24:51,39

SV Griun WeilR Wittenberg Piesteritz

SC Berlin

RSC Cottbus

RSV Peitz

RSC Strausberg
RSC Cottbus

RSV Einheit Libben
NRVg. Luisenstadt
RSC Cottbus



Klasse:

Sieger:
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Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
21.

Platz

Pramie

1.
2.

Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.

Nr.
Nr.

1. Rundstreckenrennen Teltow

Offizielles Ergebnis

Jugend U17

20
27
24
22
19

6
16
32
11
12

1
35

4
28

2
36
23
33
34
25

8

22
19

Heinschke
Dreier
Kulisch
Thiede
Drees
Onnecken
Timmermann
Richter
Kasterich
Leutert
Benz-Kuch
Meyer
Antkowiak
Lerahn
Richter
Diunnebeil
Tiede
Riemer
von Maydell
Both
Fischer

Thiede
Drees

km:

Leon
Fabian
Erik

Mike

Marc
Jonas
Franz
Elias
Constantin
Marcel
Max
Maximilian
Jakob

Eric

Edgar
Lucas
Paul
Tobias

Jan

Louis

Mike
Marc

32 =20 Rd.

Frankfurter RC '90

SC Berlin

Templiner SV Lokomotive
Frankfurter RC '90
Frankfurter RC '90
Polizeisportverein 1893 Forst
RSC Cottbus
Marzahner RSC Berlin
RSC Cottbus

RSC Cottbus

Berliner TSC

BRC Zugvogel Berlin
BSV AdW Berlin

SC Berlin

Berliner TSC

RC Kleinmachnow
Frankfurter RC '90
Marzahner RSC Berlin
RC Kleinmachnow

RSV Blankenfelde

RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus

Frankfurter RC '90
Frankfurter RC '90

Zeit:

05.07.2015



Klasse:

Sieger:
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Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz

Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.

1. Rundstreckenrennen Teltow

Offizielles Ergebnis

Jedermann U50

56
6
12
10
11
26
57
36
28
115

29
54

60
50
45
15
32
44
51
58
38

Schreiber
Tim Biemelt
Wowerat
Starker
Schewe
Jarick
Barth
Lehnen
Plohmann
Weber
Heinze
Jéahne
Tietje
Look
Heimbach
Berger
Wagener
Boock
Michalk
Klar
Werner
Grineberg
Leibert
Fuhrman

Steven
Tim
Dirk
Tim
Denny
Mario
Andre
Niklas
Rico
Jan
Martin
Mathias
Jens Ole
Jens
Thomas
Steffen
Robert
Marco
Sven
Thomas
Jens
Steffen

Karsten

km:

36 = 30 Rd. Zeit:

OSC Potsdam

RSV Peitz

OSC Cyclingteam Potsdam
OSC Cyclingteam Potsdam
OSC Cyclingteam Potsdam
RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus
OSC Potsdam

Pulheimer SC

Team IB Witt

Hallzig Express

RSV Peitz

RSV Peitz

Hallzig Express

AOK

RSV Peitz

Team DKS

OSC Potsdam

BB-Bike Team

OSC Cyclingteam Potsdam
RSC Grossheeren

OSC Cyclingteam Potsdam
RSC Grossheeren

BRC Endspurt

05.07.2015

- 1 Runde
- 1 Runde
- 1 Runde
- 1 Runde
- 1 Runde
- 1 Runde
- 1 Runde
- 2 Runde
- 2 Runde
- 4 Runde



